
®9

®9
®9

®9

®9

®9

®9

®9

®9

®9

®9

®9

®9

"i

"i

"

"

Trail UP15 closed
due to bridge
issues.  No reroute
is available.
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Snowmobile trail
Highway
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Gravel or dirt road
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State forest land
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Federal land
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Parking
UP33[1]Parking off of M-35 in Gwinn
just west of intersection with M-553

UP8[2] East of Silver St, South Side of
Rail St
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